

OC-44

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Commercial Division)

IPDATM/36/2023

SANKAR NATH BANERJEE
(ORA/246/13/TM/KOL)
VS
M/S SEA HAWK (INDIA) PVT LTD.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 8th May, 2023

The Court:- Despite earlier directions, the appellant has been unable to file the Vakalatnama.

Let this matter appear in the Monthly List of August, 2023.

In the meantime, the appellant is permitted to file the Vakalatnama.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

TO